
               Stingrays 2012 Season Schedule 

May 29     Tue   7PM   Evening Practice & Parents Meeting 
June 7       Thur  8AM    Morning Practice Starts    
June 8       Fri     8-10PM   Splash Party 
June 9       Sat    9AM   Stroke & Turn, 10AM  Time Trials
June 12     Tue   5-7PM   D & Q Swimsuits 
June 16     Sat    8AM   Swim Meet at Elmer
June 22     Fri     9AM   Swim-A-Thon
June 27    Wed   5PM   Swim Meet at Medford 
June 30     Sat    8AM   Swim Meet Home vs Peachwood 
July 7        Sat    8AM   Swim Meet Home vs Collingswood
July 8        Sun   9AM   Old Orchard Mini-meet, 9 & Under
July 9        Mon  9AM   Picture Day 
July 14      Sat    8AM   Swim Meet Home vs Oaklyn
July 15      Sun   9 AM  Barclay Farms Mini-meet 10 to 15
July 21      Sat    8AM   Swim Meet at Gloucester
July 27,28,29 Fri,Sat,Sun  Championships at Vineland
      Friday- 15-18, Saturday- 10 & Under, Sunday-11-14 
July 30      Mon   6PM    Swim Team Banquet 

Evening Practice- Starts May 29th,  7:00-7:45 10 & Under
                                                         7:45-9:00 11 &Up 

Morning Practice- Starts June 7th,  8:00-9:45 13 & Up 
                                                    9:15-10:00 8 & Under
                                                    10:00-11:15 9-12
                                           11:30-12:00  Coaches Squad
                                                               (no Fridays)
*Dates and Times subject to change



                                   
                                                                   
          
                                                             
                                                              

 


